
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY 
WURZWEILER SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 

Practicum Calendar: Fall 2024 – Spring 2025 
*21 hours per week 

 
 

Monday 9/2/24 Labor Day (University Closed) 

Tuesday 9/3/24 Virtual Orientation for New Incoming Students 

Tuesday 9/4/24 First day of-  10/12/24 Yom Kippur (University Closed/No classes/No Practicum) 

Wed.-Fri. 10/16/24- 10/18/24 Sukkot (University Closed/No Classes/No Practicum) 

Monday 10/21/24 Learning Contract Due 

Wed.-Fri. 10/23/24- 10/25/24 Shemini Atzeret/Simchat Torah (University Closed/No Classes/No 

 

 
Wed.-



Thurs.-Sat. 3/13/25- 3/15/25 Purim (No classes/No Practicum) 
Sat.-Sun. 4/12/25- 4/20/25 Passover/Spring Break, No Classes, No Practicum 

Monday 4/21/25 Classes and Practicum Resume 

Friday 4/25/25 Final Practicum 


